2019 ARENA

OLYMPIC MEN'S
ICE HOCKEY

SUN 15 DEC 2019
START TIME 15:00

ICE HOCKEY
MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP K
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5

PRE-QUALIFICATION INTERNATIONAL
Ny ICE HOCKEY
A FEDERATION

LINE-UPS
KGZ - ISR
Referees Linesmen
Mc CALL Jorn (NOR) ANDRE Attila (ROU) , VERBRUGGEN Nicholas (NED)

Goalkeepers
Team: KGZ

20 ALYMBEKOV Kadyr
1 PETROV Alexander

Team Lin

e-ups

Team: KGZ (red)

No. Pos.
16 D
18 D
7F
9F
19F
10D
17D
6 F
24 F
25F
8D
14 D
11F
13 F
15F
4D
21 F
22 F

Name

TERENTYEV Kuzma +A
ISAMATOV Ernazar
TITOV Alexander
TONKIKH Vladimir +C
NOSOQV Vladimir

Team: ISR

1 SHARIR Omer

Team: ISR (white)

20 REISINGER Yehonatan

21 D  RAITER Denis

22D  HOFFMAN Dan

16 F BEN TOV ltay +A

24 F GOLODNITZKY Daniel
25F GREENBERG Joshua +C

EGOROV Maxim
KUDASHEYV Anton
CHUVALOV Mikhail
MIRBEKQV Ersultan
GOROBETS Artem

18 F  VAITZ ltay

11D  AHARONOVICH Tomer +A
17 D VINEGRAD Amit Moshe

14 F SHERF Maor

15 F IBRAGIMOV Avihai

TRISHKIN Andrei
AIAPOQV Artur

KOLODII Oleg

TAGAEV Zhanbolot
NICHIPURENKO Vladimir

5F LANDO Tal

7F MERKULOV Daniel
10F SHARON Yonatan

"4D KAZNATCHEEV Denis
9D MOSTOVOY lItay

KACHKYNBEKOV Adis
ULUGBEK UULU Azhymukhamed +A
TURSUNBEKOV Uran

Head Coach: SAZONOV Pavel

Head Coach: NEWBERRY Ty

19D  TSELIMETSKIY Daniel
2F  KOSTRINSKY Noam

Legend:
D
+A

Defence
Assistant captain

+C

Forward No.
Captain

Jersey number

Pos.

Position

IHM894905_54B 1.0
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